



## Spring 2015 Kitchen and Home Catalog Food Ingredient List

### **WOW Baking Company Yellow Cake Mix (page 3)**

INGREDIENTS: CANE SUGAR, GLUTEN FREE FLOUR (BROWN RICE, SWEET RICE, TAPIOCA), COCOA POWDER, CORN STARCH, POTATO STARCH, SALT, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), XANTHAN GUM

MANUFACTURED IN A DEDICATED GLUTEN FREE FACILITY

COMPANY SITE: <http://www.wowbaking.com/>

### **WOW Baking Company Chocolate Cake Mix (page 3)**

CANE SUGAR, GLUTEN FREE FLOUR (BROWN RICE, SWEET RICE, TAPIOCA) , COCOA POWDER, CORN STARCH, POTATO STARCH, SALT, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), XANTHAN GUM.

COMPANY SITE: <http://www.wowbaking.com/>

### **AmongFriends CJ's Double Chocolate Cookie Mix (page 3)**

INGREDIENTS: CERTIFIED GLUTEN FREE OAT FLOUR, ORGANIC CANE SUGAR (CERTIFIED BY QUALITY ASSURANCE INTERNATIONAL) CHOCOLATE CHIPS (CANE SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA BEANS), COCOA POWDER, ORGANIC GROUND FLAX SEED (CERTIFIED BY INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATION SERVICES), COFFEE POWDER, BAKING SODA AND SEA SALT.

**CONTAINS: SOY**

MADE ON EQUIPMENT THAT ALSO COMES IN CONTACT WITH TREE NUTS

COMPANY SITE: <http://amongfriendsbakingmixes.com/>

### **AmongFriends CJ's Oatmeal Chocolate Cranberry Cookie Mix (page 3)**

INGREDIENTS: CERTIFIED GLUTEN-FREE OAT FLOUR AND ROLLED OATS, NATURAL BROWN SUGAR, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (CANE SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA BEANS), DRIED CRANBERRIES (CRANBERRIES, SUGAR, SUNFLOWER OIL), ORGANIC CANE SUGAR, COCONUT, BAKING SODA AND SEA SALT. **CONTAINS: COCONUT AND SOY**

MADE ON EQUIPMENT THAT ALSO COMES IN CONTACT WITH TREE NUTS.

COMPANY SITE: <http://amongfriendsbakingmixes.com/>

### **Pelican Bay Butterfly Cookies (page 4)**

INGREDIENTS: ORGANIC WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, LIGHT BROWN SUGAR, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR. **CONTAINS: WHEAT**

COMPANY SITE: <http://www.pelicanbayltd.com/>

### **Pelican Bay Dinosaur Cookies (page 4)**

INGREDIENTS: ORGANIC WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, LIGHT BROWN SUGAR, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR. **CONTAINS: WHEAT**

COMPANY SITE: <http://www.pelicanbayltd.com/>

### **The Invisible Chef Mocha Chocolate Chip Brownie Mix (page 4)**

INGREDIENTS: GRANULATED SUGAR, UNBLEACHED AND UNBROMATED MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, GROUND SWEET COCOA (DUTCHED COCOA, PURE CANE SUGAR, BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE (CACAO BEANS, PURE CANE SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, SOYA LECITHIN, VANILLA BEANS), NATURAL FLAVOR, BITTERSWEET CHOCOLATE CHIPS (CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN- AN EMULSIFIER, VANILLA), ESPRESSO POWDER, BAKING POWDER, SEA SALT

COMPANY SITE: <http://shop.theinvisiblechef.com/>

### **Martha's All Natural Southern Pecan Pancakes & Waffle Mix (page 6)**

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED ORGANIC WHEAT FLOUR\*, NUT MEAL, PECAN PIECES, EVAPORATED CANE JUICE, ALUMINUM FREE DOUBLE ACTING BAKING POWDER, AND ORGANIC OAT BRAN\*

\*ORGANICALLY GROWN AND PROCESSED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CALIFORNIA FOOD ACT OF 2003

OUR PRODUCTS ARE PRODUCED IN A FACILITY WHICH ALSO HANDLES OTHER KNOWN FOOD ALLERGENS

COMPANY SITE: <http://marthasallnatural.com/>

### **The Invisible Chef French Breakfast Puffs (page 7)**

INGREDIENTS: MUFFIN PACKET: UNBLEACHED AND UNBROMATED FLOUR, SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR, BAKING POWDER, SPICES, NATURAL FLAVORING, SEA SALT, BAKING SODA. TOPPING PACKET: SUGAR, SAIGON CINNAMON, SEA SALT

**MAY CONTAIN:** WHEAT/GLUTEN AND IS MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES TREE NUTS, EGGS, PEANUTS, DAIRY AND SOY

COMPANY SITE: <http://shop.theinvisiblechef.com/>

### **Southern Culture Artisan Foods Candied Bacon Rub (page 7)**

INGREDIENTS: ORGANIC BROWN SUGAR, ORGANIC SPICES

COMPANY SITE: <http://southernculturefoods.com/>

### **Urban Accents Parmesan Mediterranean Veggie Roaster (page 8)**

INGREDIENTS: SALT, PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, CHEESE CULTURE, ENZYMES), DEHYDRATED ONION AND GARLIC, BLACK PEPPER, ROSEMARY, THYME, SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL FLAVORS (MILK), WHEY SOLIDS, CITRIC ACID, YEAST EXTRACT. AND LESS THAN 2% SILICON DIOXIDE ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING. **CONTAINS: MILK**

COMPANY SITE: <http://www.urbanaccents.com/>

### **Urban Accents Balsamic and Roasted Onion Veggie Roaster (page 8)**

INGREDIENTS: SEA SALT, DEHYDRATED ONION AND GARLIC, BROWN SUGAR, BLACK PEPPER, ROSEMARY, THYME, VINEGAR POWDER (MALTODEXTRIN, WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, BALSAMIC VINEGAR), SHERRY WINE POWDER (MALTODEXTRIN, SHERRY WINE SOLIDS), CARAMEL COLOR, MALIC ACID, ASCORBIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR, YEAST EXTRACT. AND LESS THAN 2% SOYBEAN OIL AND SILICON DIOXIDE ADDED AS PROCESSING AIDS.

COMPANY SITE: <http://www.urbanaccents.com/>

### **Urban Accents Spicy Peri Peri and Lemon Veggie Roaster (page 8)**

INGREDIENTS: PAPRIKA, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CHILI PEPPER, SEA SALT, LEMON PEEL GRANULES, CITRIC ACID, GINGER

COMPANY SITE: <http://www.urbanaccents.com/>

### **Just Cook Any Day Chicken Spice Blend (page 9)**

INGREDIENTS: ORANGE PEEL, SUGAR, KOSHER SALT, PEPPER, SAGE, CARDAMOM, OREGANO, LAVENDER

THIS PRODUCT IS MADE IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES NUTS

COMPANY SITE: <http://www.justcookfoods.com/>

### **Just Cook Taco Night Spice Blend (page 9)**

INGREDIENTS: CHILES, SALT, MOLASSES, COCOA, CUMIN, GARLIC, OREGANO, BLACK PEPPER, NUTMEG, CINNAMON, CORIANDER

THIS PRODUCT IS MADE IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES NUTS

COMPANY SITE: <http://www.justcookfoods.com/>

## **Just Cook Ancho Chicken Spice Blend (page 9)**

INGREDIENTS: KOSHER SALT, SMOKED PAPRIKA, BROWN SUGAR, ANCHO CHILI, PEPPER, CUMIN, GARLIC, CHIPOTLE, LEMON PEEL, OREGANO, BASIL, BAY, THYME, MOLASSES

THIS PRODUCT IS MADE IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES NUTS

COMPANY SITE: <http://www.justcookfoods.com/>